
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	GENERATIONS	TRIBUNAL	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $51,883.98
2025-02-01 Google	GSUITE_futuregener txn_YRH0Pqx -$115.20 $51,768.78
2025-02-01 Mailchimp txn_MNHezB5 -$45.00 $51,723.78
2025-02-03 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_R2Haz0k -$2,250.00 $49,473.78
2025-02-07 ACH	TO	VICTORIA	ELIZABETH	WHALEN txn_78Hom5p -$1,000.00 $48,473.78
2025-02-18 Squarespace txn_R2Ha4re -$25.22 $48,448.56
2025-02-18 LINKTREE*	LINKTREE txn_JxHG07M -$9.00 $48,439.56
2025-02-24 AIRBNB	*	HM5QATAKD3 txn_5wHVZrA -$330.39 $48,109.17
2025-02-24 VIA	RAIL/NUHLXK txn_brHXkXz -$324.44 $47,784.73
2025-02-25 MEGABUS	CANADA txn_0eHQ64m -$126.01 $47,658.72
2025-02-28 ACH	TO	AYISHA	SIDDIQA txn_lZHPpJr -$8,360.00 $39,298.72

WITHDRAWN:	$12,585.26.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $39,298.72

Future	Generations	Tribunal	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Future	Generations	Tribunal's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


